1U Chassis with 3 card slots
3U Chassis with 6 card slots
Application Example
IPTV System as a Server
Protocol Conversion as a Streamer
Outline
NEP100-A is a flexibly modularized 1U (or 3U) device with the features of Encoder/Receiver, IP
Gateway and IPTV Server for the protocol-conversion application and IPTV-system application. It

Temperature 0~45℃(operation), -20~80℃(storage)
Power Supply AC100V±10%, 50/60Hz or AC 220V±10%, 50/60Hz
Order Guide (for Chassis)
Model No. Size Data Port Memory CPU Solid-State Disk
(SSD)
Mechanical
Hard Disk
NEP100-A
1U with
3 slots
4x 2.5GE (1G and
2.5G self-adapt)
8G J4125
240G/1T (as per
order)
N/A
NEP100-A3
3U with
6 slots
2x SFP+,
6x 2.5GE (1G and
2.5G self-adapt)
16G i7
240G/1T (as per
order)
4T/8T (as per
order)
Available Card Specification (more available cards later for development)
DX902A 2 Tuner Descrambling Card
Stream in:
2 Tuner input, F Type,
Stream out:
16 SPTS output over UDP/RTP
DVB-CI:
2 independent common interface slots
Standard:
DVB-S/S2/S2X;
DVB-S
Input Frequency: 950-2150MHz
Symbol Rate: QPSK 1~45Msps
Signal Strength: -65~ -25dBm
FEC Demodulation: 1/2, 2/3, 3/4, 5/6, 7/8
DVB-S2
Input Frequency: 950-2150MHz
Symbol rate: QPSK/8PSK 1~45Msps, 16APSK 1~45 Msps, 32APSK1~32 Msps
FEC Demodulation: 1/2, 2/3, 3/4,5/6,7/8, 4/5,5/6,8/9, 9/10
DVB-S2X
Input Frequency: 950-2150MHz
Symbol rate: QPSK/8PSK/16APSK 0.5~45 Msps; 8APSK/32APSK: 0.5~40Msps
FEC Demodulation:
QPSK: 1/2, 3/5, 2/3, 3/4, 4/5, 5/6, 8/9, 9/10, 13/45, 9/20, 11/20
8PSK: 3/5, 2/3, 3/4, 5/6, 8/9, 9/10, 23/36, 25/36, 13/18
8APSK: 5/9-L, 26/45-L
16APSK: 2/3, 3/4, 4/5, 5/6, 8/9, 9/10,1/2-L, 8/15-L, 5/9-L, 26/45, 3/5, 3/5-L, 28/45, 23/36, 2/3-L, 25/36, 13/18, 7/9, 77/90
32APSK: 3/4, 4/5, 5/6, 8/9, 2/3-L, 32/45, 11/15, 7/9
Support Diseqc function
Multiplexing:
Maximum PID Remapping: 256 output pids
Function: PID remapping (automatically or manually), Accurate PCR adjusting, generate PSI/ SI table automatically
Descrambling:
CAM/CI Quantity: 2
BISS Mode: Mode 1, Mode E; 32 BISS Keys
DX942A 4 frequencies Descrambling Card
Stream in:
4 frequencies input(each RF in interface for 2 frequencies locking), F Type,
Stream out:
16 SPTS output over UDP/RTP
DVB-CI:
2 independent common interface slots
Standard: DVB-C (J.83 A/C)/J.83B/ DVB-T/DVB-T2/ISDB-T switchable
Standard: DVB-C (J.83 A/C); J.83B